

PACHET ELECTRIC

I.D.: 44143133

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.081,85 RON - 1.081,85 RON

Descriere: BEC LED EVO17 A70 8W 24V -8.8235LEI X 15BUC =132.35 LEI LAMPA EXTERIEOR - 15.5462X 15BUC =233.19 LEI DOZA ETANSA 80X80-3.5294LEI X 15BUC =52.94LEI CLEMA SIR TER 6MM - 2.0168LEI X 5BUC =30.25LEI MOELLER INTR AUT PL4 25/2 - 22.6891LEI X 1BUC=22.69LEI MOELLER INTR AUT PL4 16/2 - 19.916LEI X 1BUC=19.92LEI MOELLER INTR AUT PL4 10/2 - 19.916LEI X 1BUC=19.92LEI INTR DIFERENTIAL CKN 25A - 81.5126LEI X 1BUC= 81.51LEI SINA DIN 1 ML - 6.3025LEI X 1ML= 6.30LEI CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 - 1.9832LEI X 10ML =19.83LEI SURUB CU DIBLU 6X40- 0.0924LEI X 30BUC =2.77LEI TUB LED 8W -14.2857LEI X 12BUC =171.43LEI PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M - 16.3866LEI X 2BUC =32.77LEI PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M +INTR - 16.3866LEI X 1BUC =16.39LEI PRELUNGITOR 3P 3M- 30.8403LEI X 3BUC=92.52LEI VARTA BATERII AAA R3 - 2.1008LEI X 24BUC =50.42LEI TUB LED T8 60CM 9W- .6639LEI X 10BUC= 96.64LEI
